CANNON OLD WEST SOCIETY MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

| NAME | ALIAS |
|-------------------|------------------|
| SPOUSE OR | |
| SIGNIFICANT OTHER | ALIAS |
| CHILD / CHILDREN | ALIAS |
| (UNDER AGE 18) | |
| | |
| ADDRESS CIT | TY STATE ZIP |
| HOME PHONE | WORK PHONE |
| E-MAIL | |
| SPECIAL INTERESTS | |
| SINGLE FAMILY | CAVALRY OLD WEST |

The CANNON OLD WEST SOCIETY is a group of old west performers striving to keep the traditions of the late 1800's alive. The membership fee per year is \$25.00 and covers one household (single, or two adults and all children under age 18.) The membership fee entitles you to re-enactors liability insurance and to participate and have fun in all of Cannon Old West Society activities for one year. You need to acquire an authentic costume, establish an alias, and develop a character persona. Also, you must agree to abide by all guidelines and policies set forth by Cannon Old West Society and our insurance provider. Membership renewals are November 1.

SIGNATURE

DATE

Cannon Old West Society reserves the right to reject any and all applications. You must personally bring your application to a meeting of the Cannon Old West Society and have a current member recommend your application. COWS meet on the first Thursday of each month at Kings Bar & Grill in Meisville, MN during the off-season and at the Little Log House Pioneer Village from May – September. Visit our website <u>www.cannonows.com</u> or contact Hud Heidlebaugh at (507) 263-2398 for more information.

| | FOR CANNON OLD WEST SOCI | ETY USE ONLY |
|---------------|--------------------------|---------------|
| Date Received | Membership Amount | Insurance Fee |